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Game Results
Farmer
Goller

Brust
Grierson
Romanchuk
DelLair
Ralph
Jenkins

Standings
Team Sponsor

Strike Energy

Elan Construction
Parrish & Heimbecker

Apple Creek Golf & Arcade
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December 17, 2024

Sluchinski
Friesz
Slupski
Reynolds
Utz
Hill
Lemna
Palanuik

Skip

Jared Jenkins
Don Delair

Dean Mamer
Aaron Sluchinski
Rhett Friesz
Joey Farmer
Jared Palanuik
Colton Goller
Lorne Goodman
Barry Ralph
Ralph Brust
Bryan Hill
Dwayne Romanchuk
Stephen Utz
Jeremy Reynolds
Trevor Slupski
Darren Grierson
Matt Lemna
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Pts

%

90%
80%
78%
70%
64%
67%
55%
63%
50%
50%
50%
44%
44%
22%
20%
20%
20%
18%



